

TARAI FOODS LIMITED

REGD OFFICE: 13, HANUMAN ROAD, CONNAUGHT PLACE, NEW DELHI-110001. Tel No.: 011-41018839
CIN NO.: L15142DL1990PLC039291 WEBSITE: www.taraifoods.in Email: grvnces.tfi@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2026 (RS. IN LACS)

Particulars	Three months ended		Twelve months ended	
	30.06.2026 UNAUDITED	31.03.2026 AUDITED	30.06.2025 UNAUDITED	31.03.2025 AUDITED
1 Total Income from operations (net)	0.0	0.0	0.0	-11.2
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	-12.9	-5.0	-13.7	-44.6
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-12.9	-5.0	-13.7	-44.6
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-12.9	-5.0	-13.7	-44.6
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-12.9	-5.0	-13.7	-44.6
6 Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	1536.41	1536.41	1536.41	1536.41
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve & Debit balance in Profit and Loss A/c as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	448.85	448.85	448.80	448.85
8 Basic and Diluted EPS (NOT ANNUALISED) (after Tax, exceptional and Extraordinary charges)	-0.08	-0.03	-0.09	-0.29
Basic Diluted	-0.08	-0.03	-0.09	-0.29

- Notes:
- The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder.
 - The above results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and were approved at the Board Meeting of the Directors of the company held on 14.08.2026.
 - The Company has its operations of manufacturing of fresh, frozen foods and vegetables and there is no segment to be reported as per IND AS-108.
 - Previous figures have been regrouped, reclassified wherever considered necessary to conform to the current period presentation.

for TARAI FOODS LIMITED
Sd/- Sd/-
GS Sandhu Vijay Kant Asija
Managing Director Compliance Officer cum Company Secretary
DIN: 00053527 A-13390Place: Rudrapur
Date: 14.08.2026

MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CIN : L65993GJ1992PLC036653

REGD. OFF.: Office No. 908, 9th Floor, Rajhans Montessa, Dumas Road, Magdalla, Surat - 395 007 (GUJARAT). Phone no.: 0261-2463262 / 63.
Email : contact@maskinvestments.com website : www.maskinvestments.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2026 (Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			
	Quarter Ended 30/06/2026 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2026 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30/06/2025 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31/03/2026 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	2.24	14.34	2.61	32.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(2.45)	8.00	(4.38)	8.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(2.45)	8.00	(4.38)	8.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(2.45)	5.61	(4.38)	5.89
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,727.99	(6,103.46)	281.36	(3,712.70)
Paid up Equity Share Capital		305.15		
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Balance sheet of previous year (as on 31-03-2026)	-----	-----	-----	5,786.60
Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
(a) Basic (in Rs.) :	(0.08)	0.18	(0.14)	0.19
(b) Diluted (in Rs.) :	(0.08)	0.18	(0.14)	0.19

- Notes:
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on August 13, 2026.
 - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter ended on 30th June, 2026 filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.maskinvestments.com.

For MASK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
Sd/-
NARAYAN SITARAM SABOO
CHAIRMAN & DIRECTOR
(DIN : 00223324)
Place : SURAT
Date : 13/08/2026

BLUESTONE

BlueStone Jewellery and Lifestyle Limited

[Formerly Known as BlueStone Jewellery and Lifestyle Private Limited]
CIN: L72900KA2011PLC059678Registered Office: Site No. 89/2 Lava Kusha Arcade, Munnekolai Village, Outer Ring Road, Marathahalli, Bangalore - 560037, Karnataka
Corporate Office: 302, Dhantak Plaza, Makwana Road, Marol, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400 059, Maharashtra. Contact No: 080 4514 6904.
Email Id: statutorycompliance@bluestone.com, Website: www.bluestone.com

INFORMATION REGARDING 15TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING ("AGM") OF THE COMPANY TO BE HELD ON MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 14, 2026 AT 04.30 P.M. (IST) THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING ("VC") / OTHER AUDIO-VISUAL MEANS ("OAVM")

This is to inform you that the 15th Annual General Meeting ("AGM") of the Members of BlueStone Jewellery and Lifestyle Limited (Formerly known as BlueStone Jewellery and Lifestyle Private Limited) ("the Company") will be held on Monday, September 14, 2026 at 04.30 P.M. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC")/Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") facility provided by National Securities Depository Limited ("NSDL") in compliance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and the rules made thereunder, read with General Circular Nos. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020 and 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, in relation to "Clarification on passing of ordinary and special resolutions by companies under the Companies Act, 2013", General Circular Nos. 20/2020 dated May 5, 2020 and subsequent circulars issued in this regard, the latest being 03/2025 dated September 22, 2025 (collectively referred to as "MCA Circulars") and all other relevant circulars issued from time to time. In compliance with the said MCA Circulars, and applicable provisions of the Act read with Rules made thereunder and the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), the AGM shall be conducted through VC / OAVM. The deemed venue for the AGM shall be the registered office of the Company.

The e-copy of the Notice of the AGM along with the Annual Report for the Financial Year 2025-26 of the Company will be available on the website of the Company at <https://www.bluestone.com/>. Additionally, the Notice of AGM will also be made available and may be accessed from the relevant section of the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, respectively.

Members can attend and participate in the AGM ONLY through the VC/OAVM facility, the details of which will be provided by the Company in the Notice of AGM. Members attending the meeting through VC/OAVM shall be counted for the purpose of reckoning quorum under Section 103 of the Companies Act, 2013.

The Notice of AGM along with the Annual Report will be sent electronically to those members whose email addresses are registered with the Company/Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("Registrar/RTA"/Depository Participants ("DP"). As per SEBI Circulars, hard copies of the 15th AGM Notice and Annual Report will not be sent to any members. Members holding shares in dematerialised mode are requested to register their email addresses and mobile numbers with their relevant depositories through their depository participants. Members holding shares in physical mode are requested to furnish their email addresses and mobile numbers to the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agent i.e., KFin Technologies Limited at inward.ris@kfinetech.com along with self-attested copy of their PAN Card. Additionally, in accordance with Regulation 36(1)(b) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), the Company will also be sending a letter to Members whose email addresses are not registered with Company/RTA/DP providing the weblink of the Company's website from where the Annual Report and AGM Notice for the financial year 2025-26 can be accessed.

The members will have an opportunity to cast their vote through electronic means either during the remote e-voting period before the meeting or at the AGM. The manner of e-voting for members holding shares in dematerialised mode, physical mode and for members who have not registered their email addresses will be provided in the Notice to the members.

For BlueStone Jewellery and Lifestyle Limited
(Formerly known as BlueStone Jewellery and Lifestyle Private Limited)Sd/-
Gaurav Singh Kushwaha
Managing Director
DIN: 01674879Date: August 15, 2026
Place: Bangalore

AMMADOES TRADING AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U74999DL2009PTC192576

Reg. Office: D-55, First Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024. Email: contact@ammadoesconsultants.com
UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026
[Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 SEBI (LODR Regulations)] (Amount in '000 except per share data ratios)

Sl No.	Particulars	Qtr. ended June 30, 2026 Un-Audited	Qtr. ended March 31, 2026 Audited	Qtr. ended June 30, 2025 Un-Audited	Previous Year ended March 31, 2026 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	1,160	3,631	1,232	7,191
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(11,710)	1,297	(289)	388
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(11,710)	1,297	(289)	388
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(11,716)	1,287	(299)	350
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3,509)	1,537	(299)	600
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	61,254	61,254	61,254	61,254
7.	Other Equity	1,32,472	1,35,980	1,35,082	1,35,880
8.	Net worth	1,56,375	1,68,091	1,67,443	1,68,091
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,00,000	1,12,500	1,07,000	1,12,500
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares				
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.64:1	0.67:1	0.60:1	0.67:1
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(1.91)	0.21	(0.05)	0.06
1.	Basic:	(1.53)	0.17	(0.04)	0.05
2.	Diluted:	-	-	-	-
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-0.84	136.97	0.01	0.10
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-38.30	136.97	-	233.46

Note :

- The above financial results were approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 13th August, 2026.
- The Company is primarily engaged in the trading and consultancy business. All the activities of the Company revolve around the primary business, as such there are no separate reportable segment.
- The Limited Review Report of the same has been carried out by the statutory auditor of the Company.
- Figures for the previous periods / years have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to correspond with the current period / years classification / disclosure.
- The Figures for the previous quarter ended March 31, 2026 are balancing figures between the audited figures of the full financial year ended March 31, 2026 and the published year to date figures upto third quarter ended December 31, 2025.
- Formulae for computation of ratios are as follows:
a) Debt/Equity ratio: Debt/Equity. Debt represents borrowings. Equity includes Equity Share Capital and Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve.
b) Debt Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest, Depreciation and Tax/(Interest Expenses + Principal Repayment of borrowings made during the period/year).
c) Interest Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest, Depreciation and Tax/Interest Expenses.
d) Net Worth: Total Equity excluding Other Comprehensive Income, Revaluation Reserve and reserves created out of amalgamation.
- Other expenses of Rs. 10,994 includes loss on sale of investment in shares amounting to Rs. 10,966.



For Ammaodes Trading And Consultants Private Limited

Place : New Delhi
Date : 13.08.2026Sd/-
Madhav Dhir
Director
DIN: 07227587

ENTRY INDIA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U45400DL2008PTC173053, Email: contact@eippl.com

Registered Office: E-14, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110024

UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026

[Regulation 52 (B), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 SEBI (LODR Regulations)] (Rs. in '000 except per share data and ratios)

Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2026 Un-Audited	Quarter ended March 31, 2026 Audited	Quarter ended June 30, 2025 Un-Audited	Previous Year ended March 31, 2026 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	14,194	15,568	13,563	1,73,888
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,248	3,387	(523)	1,20,343
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	2,248	3,387	(523)	1,20,343
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	1,680	1,961	(488)	89,597
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,680	(7,819)	(488)	79,817
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	15,531	15,531	15,531	15,531
7.	Other Equity	9,08,832	9,07,151	8,26,847	9,07,151
8.	Net worth	8,87,055	8,85,375	7,95,290	8,85,375
9.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	4,95,025	4,99,397	5,18,181	4,99,397
10.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
11.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.56:1	0.56:1	0.65:1	0.56:1
12.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
1.	Basic:	1.08	1.26	(0.31)	57.69
2.	Diluted:	0.75	0.82	(0.20)	37.52
13.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
14.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	-	-	-	-
15.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.90	0.09	0.78	0.93
16.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.41	1.61	1.04	4.46

Note :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30.06.2026 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30.06.2026 are available on the websites of the Bombay Stock Exchange and the Company. (www.eippl.com).
- The above financial results were approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on Thursday, 13.08.2026.
- The Company is primarily engaged in the business of carrying on the business of construction of residential houses, commercial buildings, flats and buildings etc. and other allied activities. All the activities of the Company revolve around the primary business, as such there are no separate reportable segment.
- The limited review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
- Figures for the previous periods / years have been regrouped / reclassified, wherever necessary to correspond with the current period / years classification / disclosure.
- The figures for the previous quarter ended March 31, 2026 are balancing figures between the audited figures of the full financial year ended March 31, 2026 and the published year to date figures upto third quarter ended December 31, 2025.
- Formulae for computation of ratios are as follows:
a) Debt/Equity ratio: Debt/Equity. Debt represents borrowings. Equity includes Equity Share Capital and Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve.
b) Debt Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/(Interest Expenses Principal Repayment of borrowings made during the period/year).
c) Interest Service Coverage Ratio: Profit/(Loss) Before Interest and Tax/Interest Expenses.
d) Net Worth: Total Equity excluding Other Comprehensive Income, Revaluation Reserve and reserves created out of amalgamation.



For Entry India Projects Private Limited

Place : New Delhi
Date : 13.08.2026Sd/-
Madhav Dhir
Director
DIN: 07227587

Manali Petrochemicals Limited

Registered Office: "SPIC House",
No. 88, Mount Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032.

CIN: L24294TN1986PLC013087

Website: www.manalipetro.com

Telefax: 044 - 2235 1098

E-mail: companysecretary@manalipetro.com

EXTRACT FROM THE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.06.2026

Particulars	Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	31.03.2026
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	27,472	29,266	23,467	1,02,239
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	8,453	1,855	1,996	8,215
Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	8,453	3,709	1,996	15,045
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	6,436	2,904	1,434	12,995
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	6,427	6,283	1,740	19,561
Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 5/- each)	8,603	8,603	8,603	8,603
Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as at 31st March				1,19,543
Earnings Per Share (EPS) of ₹ 5/- each (Basic and Diluted) (Not annualised)	3.74	1.69	0.83	7.56

Note: 1. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results pursuant to proviso to Reg. 47 (1) (b):

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2026	31.03.2026	30.06.2025	31.03.2026
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	22,918	24,780	16,325	78,634
Profit Before Tax	7,286	3,274	412	4,214
Profit After Tax	5,552	2,701	302	3,477
Total Comprehensive Income	5,521	2,690	299	3,461

2. The figures for quarter ended 31st March 2026 are the balancing figures between audited annual figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year-to-date figures up to the third quarter of the previous financial year.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available in the website of the Company www.manalipetro.com and the websites of the Stock Exchanges.NSE URL - <https://www.nseindia.com/get-quotes/equity?symbol=MANALI/PETC>BSE URL - <https://www.bseindia.com/stock-share-price/manali-petrochemical-ltd/manalipet/500268/>By order of the Board
For Manali Petrochemicals LimitedR Chandrasekar
Managing Director & CEO - MPL Group
DIN: 06374821Place : Chennai
Date : August 13, 2026

Bharat Rasayan Limited

CIN: L24119DL1989PLC036264

Regd. Office: 1501, Vikram Tower, Rajendra Place, New Delhi-110008

Email: investors.brl@bharatgroup.co.in Website: www.bharatgroup.co.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND THREE MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 2026 (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2026 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2026 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)	30.06.2025 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2026 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	33,816	30,802	37,740	1,24,184	33,816	30,802	37,740	1,24,184
Net Profit before Tax and Exceptional Items	4,831	5,797	7,270	20,939	4,890	5,701	6,870	21,219
Net Profit before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	4,831	5,244	5,792	19,057	4,890	5,148	5,392	19,337
Net Profit after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	3,664	3,912	4,366	14,293	3,723	3,815	3,966	14,572
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/Loss after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	3,653	3,865	4,369	14,255	3,712	3,768	3,969	14,534
Equity Share Capital [16621072 shares of ₹ 5/- each] (Refer Note No. 3)	831.05	831.05	415.52	831.05	831.05	831.05	415.52	831.05
Earning per share (of ₹ 5/- each) [Not Annualised] (Refer Note No. 3)								
- Basic	22.04 *	23.54 *	26.27 *	85.99	22.40 *	22.95 *	23.86 *	87.67
- Diluted	22.04 *	23.54 *	26.27 *	85.99	22.40 *	22.95 *	23.86 *	87.67

